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Government of Jharkhand

Covid 19 District Wise Status , Jharkhand (as on 22 April 2021 9.00 AM )

Bokaro
Chatra
Deoghar
Dhanbad
Dumka
East-Singhbhum
Garhwa
Giridih
Godda
Gumla
Hazaribagh
Jamtara
Khunti
Koderma
Latehar
Lohardaga
Pakur
Palamu
Ramgarh
Ranchi

Sahibganj

Saraikela-Kharsawan

Simdega
West-Singhbhum

8906
2194
5398
10109
2677
26737
3569
3912
2987
3626
6590
2178
3585
5922
2895
2471
1283
4375
6300
55212
3026
4231
3015
6158

1207
735
927
1290
782
5178
457
243
411
794
1777
399
1306
1847
816
488
122
548
1204
12846
451
493
643
862

7612
1440
4443
8649
1867
21000
3089
3649
2551
2819
4770
1773
2266
4028
2065
1964
1157
3796
5054
41948
2552
3726
2359
5244

19
28
170
28
459
23
20
25
13
43

13
47
14
19

31
42
418
23
12
13
52
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